
Pos 

CAD-2014 

1 

CAD-2015 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

CAD-MINIROK 

1 

Num. 

270 

10 

54 

82 

581 

11 

601 

19 

67 

9 

27 

28 

73 

3 

Conduttore 

VASETTI RICCARDO 

MOSCONI MATTIA 

NAPOLITANO ANTONIO 

CIOCE TOMMASO 

MAZZOLA ROCCO 

DE MARTIS DANIELE 

ROSSI FEDERICO 

SCOGNAMIGLIO FRANCESCO 

LIZIO ALESSANDRO 

SCOGNAMIGLIO MANUEL 

PERILLI BRUNO 

TURCHETTA ANTONIO 

BOLVINO ANGELO RAFFAELE 

FELICI FEDERICO 

Classe 

CAD-2014 

CAD-2015 

CAD-2015 

CAD-2015 

CAD-2015 

CAD-2015 

CAD-2015 

CAD-2015 

CAD-2015 

CAD-2015 

CAD-2015 

CAD-2015 

CAD-2015 

CAD-MINIROK 

Giri 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Tempo Totale 

8:45.396 

8:27.129 

8:27.634 

8:30.908 

8:31.907 

8:32.706 

8:33.013 

8:33.556 

8:34.853 

8:35.179 

8:42.961 

8:44.964 

8:45.367 

8:27.508 

Diff 

0.505 

3.779 

4.778 

5.577 

5.884 

6.427 

7.724 

8.050 

15.832 

17.835 

18.238 

T. Migliore 

56.148 

55.649 

55.496 

55.795 

55.690 

55.688 

55.882 

55.810 

55.992 

56.055 

55.974 

57.329 

57.278 

55.599 

Media 

74,375 

75,042 

75,249 

74,845 

74,987 

74,989 

74,729 

74,825 

74,582 

74,498 

74,606 

72,843 

72,908 

75,109 

Nel Giro 

9 

9 

7 

8 

9 

3 

5 

8 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

Telaio / Motore 

TOP KART/LKE 

DR/TM 

CRG/TM 

TONY KART/TM 

EVOKART/TM 

FORMULAK/TM 

TONY KART/TM 

TOP-KART/IAME 

TOPKART IAME 

PCR/TM 

PCR/TM 

TM 

TONYKART/VORTEX 

Comm. 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

0.379 

Velocità  Media 

74,111 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

55.496 

Velocità Migliore 

75,249 

Giro Migliore di 
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G.P. GILLES VILLENEUVE 2015 

CADETTI 

Prefinale 

Gara (9 Giri) Iniziato a 11:13:19 

Circuito Valle del Liri 1,160 Km. 

25/10/2015 11:13 

RISULTATI

Ora inizio: 11.13

Ora fine:   11.23


